
7/29/2021 1:13:30 PM 15Page:
Ordered by School Name,Pickup Time

Tupelo Public School District
BUS ROUTES AND TIMES

House # Street Pickup Bus Pickup Bus Stop Pickup Time

MILAMSchool Name

PO Box 835 01 4497 ROEBUCK RD 4:55 AM
117 Road 1046 01 ROAD 1046 5:03 AM
209 Road 1046 01 ROAD 1046 5:03 AM
1285 Road 41 01 ROAD 41@ROAD 1042 5:13 AM
103 Woodland Ave 01 103 WOODLAND AVE 5:16 AM
5697 Chesterville Rd 01 WILLENA CIR@HOPE ST 5:29 AM
74 Ashley St 01 LAUREN CIR@ASHLEY ST 5:31 AM
377 Huntington Pl 01 HUNTINGTON PLACE @ PIN OAK DR 5:35 AM
91 Harvesters Sq 01 HUNTINGTON PLACE @ PIN OAK DR 5:35 AM
726 Highland Park Dr 01 MEADOW BROOK DR @ LAKE PARK DR 5:36 AM
36 Valley Vista Dr 01 MEADOW LAKE DR@MEADOW RIDGE DR 5:37 AM
142 Road 1350 01 107 Doe Run 5:43 AM
157 County Road 1754 80 141 COUNTY ROAD 1754 5:54 AM
144 County Road 1754 80 141 COUNTY ROAD 1754 5:54 AM
101 Turtle Pt 80 NORTH RIDGE DR@TURTLE POINT 6:00 AM
114 N Creek Dr 80 NORTH RIDGE DR@TURTLE POINT 6:00 AM
112 Champions Cv 80 NORTH RIDGE DR@TURTLE POINT 6:00 AM
106 Acadian Cir 01 BUTLER ROAD@SHERRY RD 6:06 AM
139 Creekwood Cir 80 CREEKWOOD CIR 6:08 AM
2154 Honeysuckle Cv 81 RACHEL ST@ARCADA CIR 6:09 AM
1986 Simpson Dr 81 ELVIS PRESLEY DR@RACHEL ST 6:10 AM
1986 Simpson Dr 81 ELVIS PRESLEY DR@RACHEL ST 6:10 AM
1966 Simpson Dr 81 ELVIS PRESLEY DR@RACHEL ST 6:10 AM
1671 Hamm St 81 ELVIS PRESLEY DR@RACHEL ST 6:10 AM
1913 Simpson Dr 81 ELVIS PRESLEY DR@RACHEL ST 6:10 AM
5168 Water Ridge Dr 01 SUMMERCHASE DR @ WATER RIDGE DR 6:15 AM
783 McNeece St 81 MCNEECE ST@CAMELOT CIR 6:19 AM
958 McNeece St 81 MCNEECE ST@CAMELOT CIR 6:19 AM
874 McNeece St 81 MCNEECE ST@CAMELOT CIR 6:19 AM
140 Garden Ln 80 FERN RIDGE RD @ GARDEN LN 6:22 AM
1586 S Feemster Lake Rd 81 BRIAR RIDGE RD@S FEEMSTER LAKE RD 6:22 AM
1518 S Feemster Lake Rd 81 BRIAR RIDGE RD@S FEEMSTER LAKE RD 6:22 AM
1407 Baker St 81 1204/1108 Wilson Street 6:23 AM
1411 Baker St 81 1204/1108 Wilson Street 6:23 AM
787 Scott St 81 1204/1108 Wilson Street 6:23 AM
751 Post St 81 1445 Boone Street 6:24 AM
904 Hill N Dale Dr 81 1445 Boone Street 6:24 AM
407 Brown St 81 MARTIN ST@S CANAL ST 6:26 AM
135 S Canal St 81 MARTIN ST@S CANAL ST 6:26 AM
806 Martin St 81 MARTIN ST@S CANAL ST 6:26 AM
342 Lake St 81 MARTIN ST@S CANAL ST 6:26 AM
4593 Pine Cone Ln 01 MEADOW CIR @ PECAN DR 6:28 AM
699 Nation Hills Dr 80 N GLOSTER ST@NATION HILLS DR 6:34 AM
1225 N Green St 80 LOCKRIDGE ST@N GREEN ST 6:36 AM
1306 N Madison St 80 LOCKRIDGE ST@N GREEN ST 6:36 AM
402 Kirksey Cir 80 LOCKRIDGE ST@N GREEN ST 6:36 AM
1517 Debro St 80 LOCKRIDGE ST@N GREEN ST 6:36 AM
1634 Lockridge St 80 LOCKRIDGE ST@N GREEN ST 6:36 AM
410 Kirksey Cir 80 LOCKRIDGE ST@N GREEN ST 6:36 AM
1514 N Madison St 80 LOCKRIDGE ST@N GREEN ST 6:36 AM
1621 Lockridge St 80 LOCKRIDGE ST@N GREEN ST 6:36 AM
1635 Lockridge St 80 LOCKRIDGE ST@N GREEN ST 6:36 AM
1201 Indian Trl 80 1208 HILDA AVENUE 6:37 AM
1196 Indian Trl 80 1208 HILDA AVENUE 6:37 AM
1010 Hilda Ave 80 BARNES ST@HUNTER AVE 6:39 AM



7/29/2021 1:13:30 PM 16Page:
Ordered by School Name,Pickup Time

Tupelo Public School District
BUS ROUTES AND TIMES

House # Street Pickup Bus Pickup Bus Stop Pickup Time

MILAMSchool Name

512 Clinton St 80 N CHURCH ST @ BARNES ST 6:39 AM
2430 Lawndale Dr 96 RUFFWOOD RD@BALFOUR CIR 6:41 AM
2406 William Dr 96 WILLIAM DR @ OAK LEIGH DR 6:42 AM
2298 Oakview Dr 81 OAKVIEW DR@N HILLSDALE DR 6:43 AM
1300 Audubon Dr 96 AUDUBON DR @ VALLEY VIEW CV 6:45 AM
2 Brighton Pl 96 AUDUBON DR @ VALLEY VIEW CV 6:45 AM
1504 Winter Valley Dr 96 AUDUBON DR @ VALLEY VIEW CV 6:45 AM
2882 Evans Cir 64 BEASLEY DR@EVANS CIR 6:47 AM
1911 Cardinal Dr 96 BOB WHITE DR@MOCKINGBIRD LN 6:48 AM
1218 Robin Cv 96 BOB WHITE DR@MOCKINGBIRD LN 6:48 AM
1215 Mockingbird Ln 96 BOB WHITE DR@MOCKINGBIRD LN 6:48 AM
3078 Moore Ave 64 BEASLEY DR@MOORE AVE 6:48 AM
2700 W Main St 95 2700 WEST MAIN STREET 6:49 AM
2911 Moore Ave 64 MOORE AVE@BEASLEY DR 6:49 AM
3321 Beasley Dr 64 3503 ROBERT KENNEDY DRIVE/3369 Beasley Dr 6:49 AM
3457 Robert Kennedy Dr 64 3503 ROBERT KENNEDY DRIVE/3369 Beasley Dr 6:49 AM
1203 Fillmore Dr 96 1301 Lawndale Drive 6:50 AM
1503 Lawndale Dr 96 1301 Lawndale Drive 6:50 AM
1202 Queensgate Dr 96 1301 Lawndale Drive 6:50 AM
1203 Queensgate Dr 96 1301 Lawndale Drive 6:50 AM
1300 Harrison St 96 1301 Lawndale Drive 6:50 AM
207 Ione St 95 N FOSTER DR@RHENDA ST 6:51 AM
3032 Willie Moore Rd 64 WILLIE MOORE RD@BROOKS ST 6:52 AM
3301 Brooks St 64 WILLIE MOORE RD@BROOKS ST 6:52 AM
2414 Holmes St 95 2420 HOLMES STREET 6:52 AM
1322 Ida St 96 1321 IDA ST/1322 Ida Street 6:53 AM
1321 Ida St 96 1321 IDA ST/1322 Ida Street 6:53 AM
647 Albany St 95 2604 ARLINGTON DRIVE 6:53 AM
2560 Alpine St 95 2604 ARLINGTON DRIVE 6:53 AM
1321 Ida St 96 1321 IDA ST/1322 Ida Street 6:53 AM
1509 Ida St 96 1321 IDA ST/1322 Ida Street 6:53 AM
1322 Ida St 96 1321 IDA ST/1322 Ida Street 6:53 AM
1321 Ida B Wells St 96 1321 IDA ST/1322 Ida Street 6:53 AM
508 Lumpkin Ave 95 HOLMES ST@BENNETT DR 6:55 AM
508 Lumpkin Ave 95 HOLMES ST@BENNETT DR 6:55 AM
508 Lumpkin Ave 95 HOLMES ST@BENNETT DR 6:55 AM
915 Garfield St 96 915 GARFIELD STREET 6:56 AM
917 Garfield St 96 915 GARFIELD STREET 6:56 AM
1401 President Ave 96 915 GARFIELD STREET 6:56 AM
1004 Cleveland St 96 915 GARFIELD STREET 6:56 AM
1001 Cleveland St 96 915 GARFIELD STREET 6:56 AM
915 Grant St 96 VAN BUREN AVE@GRANT ST 6:57 AM
1414 Forrest St 95 N HIGHLAND DR@FORREST ST 6:58 AM
1018 Monroe St 96 PRESIDENT AVE @ SHUMACOLA TRL 6:58 AM
1802 Fillmore Dr 96 PRESIDENT AVE @ SHUMACOLA TRL 6:58 AM
1912 Nelle St 95 1894 Nelle Street 6:59 AM
1912 Nelle St 95 1894 Nelle Street 6:59 AM
2007 Fillmore Dr 96 KIMBROUGH AV@ROCKEFELLER AV 6:59 AM
505 Exchange St 95 1894 Nelle Street 6:59 AM
1179 Green Tee Rd 64 S GLOSTER ST@GREEN TEE RD 7:00 AM
48 Barley Ct 64 S GLOSTER ST@BARLEY CT 7:00 AM
22 Barley Ct 64 S GLOSTER ST@BARLEY CT 7:00 AM
33 Barley Ct 64 S GLOSTER ST@BARLEY CT 7:00 AM
1033C Green Tee Rd 64 S GLOSTER ST@GREEN TEE RD 7:00 AM
1912 Bella Vista St 95 EXCHANGE ST@BELLA VISTA ST 7:01 AM



7/29/2021 1:13:30 PM 17Page:
Ordered by School Name,Pickup Time

Tupelo Public School District
BUS ROUTES AND TIMES

House # Street Pickup Bus Pickup Bus Stop Pickup Time

MILAMSchool Name

2849 Fern Cv 11 ORCHID CIRCLE@ORCHID LANE 7:01 AM
702 Lar Eli Do Dr 95 W JACKSON ST@VASSAR DR 7:02 AM
1601 W Jackson St 95 W JACKSON ST@VASSAR DR 7:02 AM
1316 Leonard Dr 95 LUMPKIN AVE@LEONARD DR 7:03 AM
1137 Morning Glory Cir 11 MORNING GLORY CIR 7:03 AM
614 Lumpkin Ave 95 LUMPKIN AVE@LEONARD DR 7:03 AM
1110 Marquette St 95 GEORGE AVE@E BRISTOW DR 7:04 AM
903 Parish Dr 64 BICKERSTAFF ST@RED CIR 7:04 AM
922 Bickerstaff St 64 BICKERSTAFF ST@RED CIR 7:04 AM
1383 Red Cir 64 BICKERSTAFF ST@RED CIR 7:04 AM
1000 Chickasaw Trl 96 1103 CHICKASAW TRAIL 7:04 AM
905 Bickerstaff St 64 BICKERSTAFF ST@RED CIR 7:04 AM
1363 Red Cir 64 BICKERSTAFF ST@RED CIR 7:04 AM
1000 Chickasaw Trl 96 1103 CHICKASAW TRAIL 7:04 AM
2382 Main Street 81 MAIN ST @ HILLCREST ST 7:04 AM
903 Bickerstaff St 64 BICKERSTAFF ST@RED CIR 7:04 AM
916 Bickerstaff St 64 BICKERSTAFF ST@RED CIR 7:04 AM
2412 Sylvia Cv 64 BICKERSTAFF ST@RED CIR 7:04 AM
1202 Bienville St 95 GEORGE AVE@E BRISTOW DR 7:04 AM
1233 E Bristow Dr 95 GEORGE AVE@E BRISTOW DR 7:04 AM
1202 Red Cir 64 BICKERSTAFF ST@RED CIR 7:04 AM
903 George Ave 95 GEORGE AVE@E BRISTOW DR 7:04 AM
2303 Wilemon Ave 64 BICKERSTAFF ST@MARION ST 7:06 AM
1003 Terry Rd 64 BICKERSTAFF ST@MARION ST 7:06 AM
918 Terry Rd 64 BICKERSTAFF ST@MARION ST 7:06 AM
928 Bickerstaff St 64 BICKERSTAFF ST@MARION ST 7:06 AM
1004 Bickerstaff St 64 BICKERSTAFF ST@MARION ST 7:06 AM
1305 Lumpkin Ave 95 MITTS DR @ JEB STUART ST 7:06 AM
2615 Pemberton Ave 11 PEMBERTON AVE@MOSBY DR@DOGWOOD DR 7:06 AM
603 Stewart Dr 11 STEWART DR@CONFEDERATE AVE 7:07 AM
904 Ridgecrest Dr 96 910 Lynden Boulevard 7:07 AM
908 Ridgecrest Dr 96 910 Lynden Boulevard 7:07 AM
2602 Ewell Ave 11 CONFEDERATE AVE@MAURY CIR@YELLOWSTONE CIR7:08 AM
3090 Montclair Dr 64 CRAIGMONT CIR@MONTEREY DR 7:08 AM
107 Teton Cir 11 CONFEDERATE AVE@MAURY CIR@YELLOWSTONE CIR7:08 AM
108 Oakwood Ct 01 NORTH LANE DRIVE@OAKWOOD CT 7:08 AM
2602 Confederate Ave 11 CONFEDERATE AVE@MAURY CIR@YELLOWSTONE CIR7:08 AM
1108 Terry Rd 64 JIM ST@TERRY RD 7:09 AM
1111 Terry Rd 64 JIM ST@TERRY RD 7:09 AM
1020 Evelyn Dr 64 JIM ST@TERRY RD 7:09 AM
1016 Bickerstaff St 64 BICKERSTAFF ST@CRAIGMONT CIR 7:09 AM
1103 Bickerstaff St 64 BICKERSTAFF ST@CRAIGMONT CIR 7:09 AM
1328 Fletcher St 95 JOYNER AVE @ FLETCHER ST 7:09 AM
1010 Bickerstaff St 64 BICKERSTAFF ST@CRAIGMONT CIR 7:09 AM
920 Eisenhower Dr 96 1006 Van Buren Avenue 7:09 AM
911 Eisenhower Dr 96 1006 Van Buren Avenue 7:09 AM
2698 Wood Dale Dr 64 SOUTHERN HEIGHTS RD@PARKWOOD DR 7:10 AM
3655 Lansdowne Dr 58 FAIR OAKS DR@LANSDOWNE DR 7:11 AM
3296 Forest Hill Dr 58 COLONIAL ESTATES RD@FOREST HILL DRIVE 7:13 AM
1668 N Gun Club Rd 58 COLONIAL ESTATES RD@FOREST HILL DRIVE 7:13 AM
1614 Mitchell Rd 64 MITCHELL ST@LAWNDALE DR 7:13 AM
910 Mitchell St 64 MITCHELL ST@LAWNDALE DR 7:13 AM
3260 S Green St 64 MITCHELL ST@LAWNDALE DR 7:13 AM
2728 Lawndale Dr 64 MITCHELL ST@LAWNDALE DR 7:13 AM
2726 Lawndale Dr 64 MITCHELL ST@LAWNDALE DR 7:13 AM



7/29/2021 1:13:30 PM 18Page:
Ordered by School Name,Pickup Time

Tupelo Public School District
BUS ROUTES AND TIMES

House # Street Pickup Bus Pickup Bus Stop Pickup Time

MILAMSchool Name

205 S Foster Dr 11 S FOSTER DR@WOODS ST 7:13 AM
2732 Lawndale Dr 64 MITCHELL ST@LAWNDALE DR 7:13 AM
2310 Woods St 11 S FOSTER DR@WOODS ST 7:13 AM
2944 S Green St 64 2944 South Green Street 7:14 AM
2944 S Green St 64 2944 South Green Street 7:14 AM
1439 Mitchell Rd 64 2944 South Green Street 7:14 AM
2983 S Green St 64 2944 South Green Street 7:14 AM
2944 S Green St 64 2944 South Green Street 7:14 AM
2621 Mahogany Dr 58 GUN CLUB RD@WINCHESTER CIR 7:15 AM
2103 Bryan Dr 11 MAYNARD DR@BRYAN DR 7:15 AM
615 Anderson St 11 LAFAYETTE ST@ANDERSON ST 7:15 AM
2202 Englewood Dr 11 ENGLEWOOD DR @ TANGLEWOOD CIR 7:16 AM
702 Danielle Cv 11 ENGLEWOOD DR @ TANGLEWOOD CIR 7:16 AM
1434 Gun Club Rd 58 1519 GUN CLUB ROAD 7:17 AM
1519 Gun Club Rd 58 1519 GUN CLUB ROAD 7:17 AM
2003 Kenmer Dr 11 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 7:18 AM
2003 Kenmer Dr 11 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 7:18 AM
2100 Bryan Dr 11 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 7:18 AM
320 Monument Dr 11 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 7:18 AM
320 Monument Dr 11 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 7:18 AM
320 Monument Dr 11 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 7:18 AM
320 Monument Dr 11 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 7:18 AM
2005 Kenmer Dr 11 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 7:18 AM
911 Beechnut St 58 HOLLY HILL DR@TEAKWOOD LN 7:20 AM
124 Drive 937 81 ROAD 1050@DRIVE 937 7:20 AM
811 W Bay Cir 58 HOLLY HILL DR@TEAKWOOD LN 7:20 AM
2605 Mahogany Dr 58 HOLLY HILL DR@TEAKWOOD LN 7:20 AM
923 Elderberry St 58 HOLLY HILL DR@TEAKWOOD LN 7:20 AM
2402 Holly Hill Dr 58 HOLLY HILL DR@TEAKWOOD LN 7:20 AM
2600 Persimmon Dr 58 HOLLY HILL DR@TEAKWOOD LN 7:20 AM
208 Lakeview Dr 11 RASBERRY ST@AUGUSTA ST 7:21 AM
3903 Westgate Dr 01 GLASGOW LN@WESTGATE DR@S OF BALLARD PARK7:21 AM
126a Harrisburg Landing 11 MONUMENT DR@BOGGAN DR 7:22 AM
801 Robindale Dr 58 2009 ROSEWOOD STREET 7:22 AM
119 Hancock Dr 11 MONUMENT DR@BOGGAN DR 7:22 AM
308 Government St 11 MONUMENT DR@BOGGAN DR 7:22 AM
307 Government St 11 MONUMENT DR@BOGGAN DR 7:22 AM
2105 Horton St 11 MONUMENT DR@BOGGAN DR 7:22 AM
118B Harrisburg Lndg 11 MONUMENT DR@BOGGAN DR 7:22 AM
307 Government St 11 MONUMENT DR@BOGGAN DR 7:22 AM
307 Hancock Dr 11 MONUMENT DR@BOGGAN DR 7:22 AM
901 Spruce St 58 2009 ROSEWOOD STREET 7:22 AM
723 Robindale Dr 58 2009 ROSEWOOD STREET 7:22 AM
2402 Evergreen St 58 W JACKSON ST@HOLLY HILL DR 7:24 AM
307 Tedford St 11 BOGGAN DR@SMITH ST 7:24 AM
1896 Swan Cir 96 HUMMINGBIRD LN@N CLA WOOD PL@CLA WOOD PL 7:24 AM
1603 Boggan Dr 11 BOGGAN DR@SMITH ST 7:24 AM
1896 Swan Cir 96 HUMMINGBIRD LN@N CLA WOOD PL@CLA WOOD PL 7:24 AM
1903 Skylark Cir 96 HUMMINGBIRD LN@N CLA WOOD PL@CLA WOOD PL 7:24 AM
307 Tedford St 11 BOGGAN DR@SMITH ST 7:24 AM
307 Tedford St 11 BOGGAN DR@SMITH ST 7:24 AM


